REPORT NO. PN-1-201019-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/19/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ( N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000083485  Renewal of FL WLLJ-LP 194145 107.7 CAPE CORAL, FL GET A LIFE 10/15/2020 Received
License FOUNDATION, INC.
Amendment
0000124740  Modification FL KBQS- 197555 98.9 SACRAMENTO, CA VO1 AMERICA 10/15/2020 Received
of License LP
Amendment
0000123794  Renewal of AM KCRV 53976 Main 1370.0 CARUTHERSVILLE POLLACK 10/01/2020  Accepted
License , MO BROADCASTING CO. For Filing
0000124740  Modification FL KBQS- 197555 98.9 SACRAMENTO, CA SACRAMENTO 10/15/2020  Accepted
of License LP BICYCLE KITCHEN For Filing
0000124741  Minor FX K281CX 201662 104.1 BOZEMAN, MT CHAPARRAL 10/15/2020  Accepted
Modification BROADCASTING For Filing
COMPANY
0000124705  Displacement LPT K39FR 42437 Main 7 DELTA, ETC., UT MILLARD COUNTY 10/15/2020  Accepted
For Filing
0000124734  Minor FM KAVX 82087 Main 91.9 LUFKIN, TX LUFKIN 10/15/2020  Accepted
Modification EDUCATIONAL For Filing
BROADCASTING
FOUNDATION
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File Number

0000124685

0000123798

0000123793

0000124706

0000124703

0000124364

0000124704

0000124681

Purpose
License To
Cover
Renewal of

License

Renewal of
License

License To
Cover

Displacement

Minor
Modification
Amendment

Displacement

License To
Cover

Service

FX

AM

FM

FM

LPT

FM

LPT

FX

Call Sign

W227DS

KBOA

KCRV-

FM

KFRO-
FM

K43GN

KQCF

K51GG

W237FI

Facility ID  Station Type

201231

33674

53977

14755

42428

176407

42431

153120
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PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

93.3

1540.0

105.1

95.3

88.1

95.1

City, State

RURAL RETREAT,
VA

KENNETT, MO

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

THREE RIVERS
MEDIA
CORPORATION

POLLACK
BROADCASTING CO.

CARUTHERSVILLE POLLACK

, MO

GILMER, TX

DELTA, OAK CITY,
ETC, UT

CHILOQUIN, OR

DELTA, OAK CITY,
ETC, UT

HORNELL, NY

BROADCASTING CO.
EDUCATIONAL
RADIO FOUNDATION
OF EAST TEXAS,
INC.

MILLARD COUNTY

Common Frequency,
Inc

MILLARD COUNTY

SOUTHERN BELLE,
LLC

Status Date

10/15/2020

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

10/15/2020

10/15/2020

10/15/2020

10/15/2020

10/14/2020

Status

Accepted
For Filing
Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000124745

0000124682

0000124702

0000124711

0000124712

0000124683

0000123796

0000123797

0000124673

Purpose

Displacement

License To

Cover

Minor
Modification

Minor
Modification

License To
Cover
Renewal of

License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

License To
Cover

Service

LPD

FX

FX

LPD

DTV

FM

AM

FM

DCA

Call Sign

WMPJ-

LD

W226AP

W218Cz

WYMP-

LD

WPAN

WGCQ

KMIS

KTMO

WBFT-
CD

Facility ID  Station Type

72540

140300

145419

7359

31570

64493

48550

48549

64400
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Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

26

93.1

915

14

21

98.7

1050.0

106.5

36

City, State

CALHOUN CITY,

MS

HORNELL, NY

PORTLAND, ME

BRUCE, MS

FORT WALTON
BEACH, FL

HAYTI, MO

PORTAGEVILLE,

MO

NEW MADRID, MO

SANFORD, NC

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

5GTV, LLC

SOUTHERN BELLE,

LLC

LIGHT OF LIFE
MINISTRIES, INC.

5GTV, LLC

B&C
COMMUNICATIONS,
LLC

POLLACK
BROADCASTING CO.

POLLACK
BROADCASTING CO.

POLLACK
BROADCASTING CO.

SANFORD
BROADCASTING
GROUP, INC.

Status Date

10/15/2020

10/14/2020

10/15/2020

10/15/2020

10/15/2020

10/15/2020

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

10/14/2020

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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